CITY OF BADAXE

www.cityofbadaxe.com

CITY COUNCIL

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

The meetings will be held in the Council Chambers, 300 E. Huron Ave., Bad Axe,
Michigan. If necessary, to be held elsewhere, it will be so posted.

A PUBLIC NOTICE will be posted for special meetings on this bulletin board and the
front window.

ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:30 P.M. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

January 5 Monday July 6 Monday
20 Tuesday 20 Monday
February 2 Monday August 3 Monday
17 Tuesday 17 Monday
March 2 Monday September 8 Tuesday
16 Monday 21 Monday
April 6 Monday October 5 Monday
20 Monday 19 Monday
May 4 Monday November 2 Monday
18 Monday 16 Monday
June 1 Monday December 7 Monday
15 Monday 21 Monday

Official minutes of the Bad Axe City Council are on file in the Clerk’s office or online at
www.cityofbadaxe.com.

The City of Bad Axe will provide necessary auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audiotapes of
printed materials being considered at the meeting to individuals with disabilities at the meeting upon 30 days notice of the City of
Bad Axe. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the City of Bad Axe by writing or calling the
following: Tara Zagorski, Clerk 300 E. Huron Ave., Bad Axe, Ml 48413 (989)269-7681

This notice is posted in compliance with the State of Michigan Open Meetings Act, Public Act 267 of 1976, as amended, and MCL
15.261 et seq. MSA 4.1800 et seq. This notice was posted on December 16, 2025 at 8:30 a.m.



